
classics



2003 classics highlights

Our service to schools
At Cambridge we aim to provide the highest possible 
standard of service to our school customers 

Demonstration Service
Our professional team of Representatives will
be happy to visit your school to demonstrate
our resources, or provide information or
sample material. This service is free of
charge, entirely without obligation and
our Representatives do not receive
commission. To make an appointment:

Contact your local Representative
direct (see inside back cover)

Call the Education Marketing 
department on 01223 325013

Inspection Copy Service
Inspection copies of titles which may be
adopted for class use are available to
teachers who wish to examine them. Please
use the form at the centre of this catalogue
and give your school address for delivery.
After 30 days, inspection copies may be:

kept free of charge if 15 or more 
copies have been ordered

purchased at the published price

returned in good condition

Please note that return postage is at your
school’s own expense.

Approval Service
Some individual titles are available on
approval. After 30 days they may be
purchased or returned in good condition at
your own expense. Approval copies cannot be
sent to home addresses.

Education Information Line

01223 325013

Requests for product information, catalogues
and general enquiries are handled through 
our Education Information Line. Our friendly,
knowledgeable staff will be pleased to help
you. Call Monday –Friday 8.30 am–5.30 pm.

A voicemail service can take your message
outside office hours.

Website
www.cambridge.org/education
Click to evaluate our teaching resources,
download free material, get updates on new
publishing, order catalogues or arrange for 
a Representative to call. Everything you need
to make an informed buying decision at the
touch of a button.

Bookshop Showroom
All Cambridge titles can be browsed 
and bought at the CUP Bookshop,
1 Trinity Street, Cambridge CB2 1SZ.

01223 333333 

bookshop@cambridge.org

Customer support

Ordering

Customer Services

Post your order to us using the
enclosed freepost order form.
Customer Services (Education)
FREEPOST
Cambridge University Press
The Edinburgh Building
Cambridge CB2 1BR

01223 325588

01223 325152

educustserve@cambridge.org

To help us process your order as efficiently 
as possible, please quote the ISBN number
when ordering by phone or email.

Discounts
Schools ordering through our team of
Representatives can benefit from a range 
of special discounts. Contact your local
Representative for details. See inside 
back cover.

Delivery
FREE delivery to UK schools.

FAST delivery – we aim to deliver 
5– 6 days from receipt of your order.

Orders are delivered term time only,
except by arrangement.

Prices
Prices were correct at the time of going 
to press but may change without notice.

All prices of new books not yet published
are approximate and subject to change.

There will be no overall price 
increase until January 2004.

Through our range of product information services we help 
you to make the right choice of materials for your school.



7–11

13+

11–16

13+

13+

13+

Contents

Primary Latin 2–3

Minimus 2–3

Salvete! 3

Cambridge Latin Course 4–9

Cambridge Latin Grammar

Cambridge Latin Anthology

Texts in Translation 10–11

Cambridge Translations 

from Greek Drama 10–11

Translations from Greek 

and Roman Authors 11

Texts and Commentaries 12

Reading Latin and Greek 13

Background Books 14–15

Index 16

Order Form Centre Pages



Develops language, literacy and cross-curricular skills
Minimus is ideal for developing language awareness and helps pupils with the basics

of English as well as foreign languages. It can also be used for cross-curricular
activities including geography, history, RE and art.

Brings Roman culture to life
Following the antics of Flavius, Minimus and Vibrissa the cat through soap
style storylines, children can relate their own lives and experiences to those
of the Romans and gain a meaningful insight into a different culture and
time.

Provides support for the non-specialist teacher
Teaching Minimus requires no previous knowledge of Latin. The Teacher's
Resource Book contains English translations of the Latin passages and full

teaching notes. The cassette features readings and extracts to help with
pronunciation.

Ideal for lunch or after-school clubs
Over 1000 schools have now introduced Latin to their pupils using Minimus, 

many through the setting up of lunch or after-school clubs. For advice on setting 
up a Latin club contact Barbara Bell, address above.

Primary Latin7–11

2 Minimus

Minimus
Starting out in Latin

Author
Barbara Bell 

The Joint Association 
of Classical Teachers

For advice on establishing 
a Latin club, grants and

INSET days, contact:

Barbara Bell, 
82 Swiss Drive, Ashton, 

Bristol, BS3 2RW. 

Email bmbellmini@aol.com

A lively introduction to Latin for ages 7–11
Join in the fun with Minimus, the mouse that made Latin cool! Through 
its mix of myths, stories, grammar support and historical background,
Minimus provides an enjoyable introduction to Latin, and to the culture 
of Roman Britain. 

‘I have just read a Latin

textbook which charmed

me with its unlikely mix 

of whimsy, grammar,

archaeology and 

story telling’

Ian Hislop, Sunday Telegraph

‘Latin is brilliant. I don't

mind missing my Friday

lunchtime for Latin’

Jade aged 9

Titles available

Minimus

Pupil’s Book 0 521 65960 4
80 pp.
full colour
Paperback 
£9.75

0 521 65961 2
80 pp.
Wiro bound
£43.50
Firm order only

Audio Cassette 0 521 00511 6
£10.25 + VAT
Firm order only

Teacher’s
Resource Book

new

www.cambridge.org/education/primary/minimus
For more testimonials about Minimus and sample pages see our dedicated website.

FULL
COLOUR



Salvete! offers:
Simple Latin, carefully introduced.
Plenty of grammar and vocabulary – enables pupils to take up
the Cambridge Latin Course with ease.
Detailed information and project work on the Roman world.

Primary Latin 7–11

3Minimus/Salvete!

Salvete! 
A first course in Latin

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

Authors
Ed Phinney

Mary Catherine Phinney
Stan Farrow

An introduction for younger pupils
Salvete! is a Latin course which introduces younger pupils to the language
and life of the Roman Empire in the first century A.D.

Titles available

Salvete! 

Book I Ed Phinney,
Mary Catherine Phinney
0 521 40683 8
80 pp. Illustrated  
Paperback
£5.75

Book II Ed Phinney,
Stan Farrow
0 521 40684 6
96 pp. Illustrated
Paperback
£6.75

Both titles available
only while stocks last

Spread from Minimus Pupil’s Book



Easy to use for students and teachers
Each Stage contains model sentences, language information, cultural and historical

background, practical exercises and vocabulary checklists, to support and enhance
students' understanding of the reading passages. Full teacher's guides provide

practical teaching ideas and commentary.

Develops a fascination for Latin and Roman culture
Through its lively storylines, wide range of photographs and cultural
information incorporating the latest research, the course stimulates and
maintains students' enthusiasm for Latin. Stories are set first in Pompeii,
and then in Britain, Egypt and Rome.

Gradually builds students' knowledge of language
Grammar is introduced systematically, with attention paid to common
phrase and sentence patterns as well as accidence and syntax. The stories

are written with a gradual increase in difficulty before adaptations of
Roman authors and original texts are introduced.

Supports learning across the curriculum
The course provides for a variety of classroom activities, which will reinforce not

only understanding of Latin but will also contribute to other National Curriculum
subjects and objectives.

Cambridge Latin Course11–16

4 Cambridge Latin Course 

Cambridge Latin Course 
Fourth Edition

Cambridge School 
Classics Project

3 Bene’t Place
Lensfield Road

Cambridge CB2 1EL

Phone: 01223 361458
Email: srs33@cam.ac.uk

Office hours: 
Mon, Wed, Fri 9am–1pm.

The leading Latin course worldwide – nearly three million
copies sold!
The Cambridge Latin Course is an attractive story-based course which
develops students’ ability to read Latin and gives them an understanding
and appreciation of Roman civilisation.

FULL
COLOURnew



Cambridge Latin Course 11–16

5Cambridge Latin Course 

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

Student’s Book pages 44–5 (Book IV Fourth Edition)

Student’s Book page 31 (Book IV Fourth Edition) Student’s Book page 21 (Book IV Fourth Edition)

Clear layout of stories and language
notes make the books easy to use

Glossaries placed alongside
stories for quick reference

Revised and expanded comprehension
questions accompany stories

Language and culture integrated with
wide range of full colour photographs

Student’s Books



Cambridge Latin Course11–16

6 Cambridge Latin Course 

photocopiable

photocopiable

photocopiable

www.cambridge.org/education/secondary/clc
Visit the Cambridge Latin Course online to review sample pages,
request inspection copies or contact your local representative.

www.cambridgescp.com
Visit the excellent online Latin vocabulary tester, Book I dictionary, quick-click

stories and fast reference to relevant websites.

Supplementary Components
Teacher’s Guides
Books I–V
Provide a commentary and teaching suggestions and include attainment tests,
a list of relevant books and audio-visual resources for students and teachers. 

brief summary of story, main language features and 
cultural background for each Stage
advice on teaching language and culture
notes on the illustrations
mark schemes for comprehension passages
spiral-bound format for ease of use

Teacher’s Guides III, IV and V are available from The Cambridge School
Classics Project

Teacher’s Guide III – available now
Teacher’s Guide IV – available mid 2003
Teacher’s Guide V – in preparation

Worksheet Masters
Books I and II only
These provide exercises for each Stage to consolidate Latin vocabulary,
accidence and syntax; develop language awareness with work on Latin
derivations; test aural comprehension; and extend knowledge of the Roman
world.

Graded Tests
Books I and II only
The following tests are available: 

Book I (Stages 1–12)
Book II (Stages 13–16 and 17–20) 

Certificates are awarded to candidates who pass the tests.

Available from The Cambridge School Classics Project.

Independent Learning Manuals 
and Answer Books
Books I and II only
For students studying the Cambridge Latin Course on their own, and for
teachers interested in independent learning. The Manuals contain many
further exercises and a revision test is supplied for each Stage.
Available from The Cambridge School Classics Project.

Cambridge School
Classics Project

3 Bene’t Place
Lensfield Road

Cambridge CB2 1EL

Phone 01223 361458
Email

srs33@cam.ac.uk

Office hours 
Mon, Wed, Fri 9am–1pm.

Sample Worksheet Master, Book II

Sample Teacher’s Page, Book II



Cambridge Latin Course 11–16

7Cambridge Latin Course 

About the Fourth Edition
The Fourth Edition replaces the earlier Integrated Edition. It retains
the fundamental elements of the Integrated Edition, including the
storylines, but with some exciting new features.

The Integrated Edition is still available and will stay in print while
there is sufficient demand. Details page 8.

Fourth Edition/ Integrated Edition 
cross-reference charts

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

Fourth Edition titles available

Book I
0 521 63543 8
208 pp.
full colour
Paperback 
£9.25

Teacher’s Guide 
0 521 64859 9
104 pp.
Paperback 
£20.95

Worksheet Masters
0 521 45849 8
80 pp.
Pack
£26.50
Firm order only

Book II
0 521 64468 2
184 pp.
full colour
Paperback 
£10.25

Teacher’s Guide 
0 521 64467 4
c. 96 pp.
Paperback 
£20.95

Worksheet Masters 
0 521 49754 X
70 pp.
Pack
£28.95
Firm order only

Book III
0 521 79794 2
192 pp.
full colour
Paperback
£11.25

Teacher’s Guide
0-9542794-0-9
104 pp.
Paperback 
£17.50
Available now from 
The Cambridge School
Classics Project

Book IV
0 521 79793 4
168 pp.
full colour
Paperback
£12.25

Teacher’s Guide
Available on publication
from The Cambridge School
Classics Project – mid 2003

Book V
0 521 79792 6
176 pp.
full colour
Paperback
£12.95
Available mid 2003

Teacher’s Guide
Available on publication
from The Cambridge School
Classics Project – in
preparation

Books I and II 

Graded Tests
Available only from The
Cambridge School Classics
Project
£9.75 each

Independent Learning
Manuals and Answer Books
Available only from The
Cambridge School Classics
Project
£8.50 each

in development

new

new

Student’s Books
Fourth Edition Integrated Edition
Book I (Stages 1–12) Unit I
Book II (Stages 13–20) Units IIA and IIB
Book III (Stages 21–28) Unit IIIA
Book IV (Stages 29–34) Unit IIIB
Book V (Stages 35–40) Unit IVA
– Unit IVB

Teacher’s Guides
Fourth Edition Integrated Edition
Book I Unit I
Book II Units IIA and IIB 
Book III Unit IIIA
Book IV Unit IIIB
Book V Unit IVA

Please note: Integrated Edition cassettes are not
suitable for use with the Fourth Edition.



Cambridge Latin Course11–16

8 Cambridge Latin Course 

Unit 1
Stages 1–12
0 521 38945 3
224 pp.
Paperback
£8.95

Teacher’s Handbook
0 521 28742 1
104 pp.
Paperback
£10.95

Unit IIA
Stages 13–16
0 521 38946 1
112 pp.
Paperback
£7.50

Unit IIB
Stages 17–20
0 521 38947 X
144 pp.
Paperback
£7.75

Unit IIA & IIB
Teacher’s Handbook 
0 521 28745 6
75 pp.
Paperback
£11.50

Unit IIIA
Stages 21–28
0 521 38948 8
216 pp.
Paperback
£8.95

Unit IIIB
Stages 29–34
0 521 38949 6
192 pp.
Paperback
£8.95

Units IIIA & IIIB
Teacher’s Handbook   
0 521 28752 9
128 pp.
Paperback
£11.95

Cassettes 
Each cassette contains
recordings of dramatic
readings from selected
stories and plays in the
appropriate Units.
Appropriate for use with the
Integrated Edition only.

Units I, IIA & IIB
0 521 24913 9
Cassette
£14.95 + VAT
Firm order only

Units IIIA & IIIB   
0 521 24914 7
Cassette
£14.95 + VAT
Firm order only

Unit IVA  
Stages 35–40.
0 521 27438 9
196 pp.
Paperback
£8.75

Teacher’s Handbook 
0 521 31066 0
76 pp.
Paperback
£11.25   

Unit IVB
Stages 41–48
0 521 31279 5
260 pp.
Paperback
£9.25

Teacher’s Handbook
0 521 31068 7
160 pp.
Paperback
£12.25

Integrated Edition Student’s
Books
The Integrated Edition of the Cambridge Latin
Course is still available and will stay in print
while there is sufficient demand.

Cambridge Classical Filmstrips
Filmstrips to accompany Units I–IV of the
Cambridge Latin Course. Many of the
photographs were specially commissioned to
illustrate the themes of the course.

Titles available

Pompeii
Stages 1–12
Visual background for the
study of Pompeii.

Filmstrip  1
0 521 24909 0
£11.95 + VAT

Roman Britain
Stages 13–28
Useful for pupils studying
Roman Britain as part of a
Classical Studies course.

Filmstrip  2
0 521 24910 4
£11.95 + VAT

Rome
Stages 29–48
Illustrates life in Rome in the
first century A.D.

Filmstrip 3
0 521 24911 2
£11.95 + VAT

Additional Material
A special filmstrip containing
additional material on many
of the places and
background topics covered
in the course but not
included in the original slide
sets or on the filmstrips.

All of the filmstrips are
available on firm order only

Filmstrip 4
0 521 24912 0
£11.95 + VAT

Titles available

Overseas editions
Details of the Dutch edition 

of the Cambridge Latin Course
are available from:

Malmberg B.V.,
Leeghwaterlaan 16,

5201 AE,
’S-Hertogenbosch.

For details of the North
American edition, contact:

Cambridge University Press,
40 West 20th Street,

New York 
NY 10011-4211.

Graded Tests and Independent Learning
Manuals and Answer Books will be available
from the Cambridge Schools Classics Project
as long as stocks last. See page 6 for details.



Cambridge Latin Course 11–16

9Cambridge Latin Course 

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

Cambridge Latin Grammar 
A clear and compact guide designed for students who have
progressed to reading unadapted texts of original Roman
authors (GCSE, Standard Grade and Advanced level). It is ideal 
for reference and revision.

The approach reflects the traditions of the Cambridge Latin
Course, but the book will be helpful to all students of Latin. 
Concentrates on basic and commonly encountered language
points.
Contains a comprehensive index to help students find
explanations of Latin inflections and constructions.
Includes exercises and practice examples of grammatical
points.
Useful both to students learning to read Latin and to those
learning to compose.
This volume represents a straightforward and practical
approach to the study of Latin grammar for the contemporary
student.

Cambridge Latin Anthology
An anthology for GCSE containing a wide ranging selection of
poetry and prose from the Roman World for GCSE examinations
and for general reading in the first year of an advanced or higher
level course.

16 sections, eight verse and eight prose, arranged
thematically. 
Four of the verse sections and four of the prose are composed
of longer passages. 
The remaining sections are selections of shorter poems and
passages.
The text is on the left-hand page, with glossaries and other
assistance on the right.
A complete vocabulary is provided. 
Selections from the Cambridge Latin Anthology are
prescribed for the OCR specification 1942, and AQA
specification 3027 examinations.

0 521 57877 9
224 pp.

Paperback
£7.95

Teacher’s Handbook 
0 521 57854 X

144 pp.
Paperback

£12.50

0 521 38588 1
128 pp.

Paperback
£9.50



Close and accurate translations, suitable for performance
The new series of Classical drama has been translated from the original Greek. 

The editors combine wide experience of Classics teaching at A level with work 
in the theatre. This ensures that the translations are both accurate and suitable

for performance.

Treats ancient plays as living drama
Students are encouraged to discover the plays for themselves by exploring
their dramatic qualities through practical exercises and experimenting
with the expressive use of voice, movement, mime and musical
accompaniment.

Supports students understanding and appreciation 
of the plays

The books contain helpful editorial material, including references to Greek
religion, mythology, politics and morals. Other features include: full

commentary running alongside the translations; notes on pronunciation of
names; plot synopses and background information; helpful illustrations, and a clear,

easy-to-use layout.

Texts in Translation16–19

10 Cambridge Translations from Greek Drama

Cambridge Translations
from Greek Drama

Series Editors
John Harrison
Judith Affleck

Titles available

Euripides

Medea John Harrison
(Ed.)
0 521 64479 8
128 pp.
Paperback 
£4.95

Bacchae David Franklin
(Ed.)
0 521 65372 X
128 pp.
Paperback
£4.95

Sophocles 

Ajax Shomit Dutta 
(Ed.)
0 521 65564 1
128 pp.
Paperback
£4.95

Philoctetes Judith Affleck
(Ed.)
0 521 64480 1
128 pp.
Paperback
£4.95

Ian McAuslan 
and Judith Affleck
(Eds.)
0 521 01072 1
128 pp.
Paperback
£4.95
Available 
Spring 2003

Antigone David Franklin
and John Harrison
(Eds.)
0 521 01073 X
128 pp.
Paperback
£4.95

Aeschylus 

Agamemnon Philip de May
(Ed.)
0 521 01075 6
128 pp.
Paperback
£4.95
Available 
Spring 2003

Oedipus 
Tyrannus

new

Treats ancient plays as living drama
This new series of Classical Greek drama is specially designed for A level
students following Classical Civilisation and Drama courses. Translated
from the original Greek, the series aims to bring students as close as
possible to the playwrights’ original words and intentions. 

new

new

new



Texts in Translation 13–19

11Cambridge Translations from Greek Drama/Translations from Greek and Roman Authors

Translations from Greek
and Roman Authors

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

Suggestions for discussion and
analysis

Focus on practical exercises

Commentary for easy reference

Conventions of classical theatre are
discussed

Designed for use across the whole range of GCSE Classical Civilisation and Classical Languages
courses, these translations are true to the original Greek or Latin, yet accessible in language and
format to the average 13–16 year old. The translated extracts are linked by commentaries which
continue the narrative and discuss points in the text needing explanation.

Titles available

Alexander the Great:
Selections from Arrian
J. G. Lloyd
0 521 28195 4
112 pp.
Paperback
£8.50

Virgil: Selections 
from the Aeneid
Graham Tingay
0 521 28806 1
160 pp. 2 maps
Paperback
£8.25

Livy: Stories of Rome   
Roger Nichols 
0 521 22816 6
96 pp. 4 maps
Paperback
£8.50

Pliny: A Selection of His Letters
Clarence Greig
Available from Cambridge School
Classics Project (see page 6).
Paperback
£8.20

Cambridge Translations from Greek Drama – Ajax



Texts and Commentaries13+

12 Texts and Commentaries

Short Latin Stories   
Philip Dunlop   

‘ … the novelty of approach
and the interesting subject
matter of the passages
make this book a welcome
addition to the Latin
classroom.’

The Times Educational Supplement

0 521 31592 1
72 pp.

Paperback
£6.95  

Vesuvius and 
Other Latin Plays   
Dick Burnell  
This short book of Latin
playlets provides a useful
extension to the Cambridge
Latin Course. An ideal
educational diversion for any
beginning student of Latin,
they provide consolidation and
classical understanding under
the cover of dramatic activity.   

Amor et Amicitia
Patricia E. Bell   
An unusual anthology of Latin
passages taken from poetry,
history, letters, epitaphs and
speeches, specially selected for
pupils beginning to read
original Latin. Notes, vocabulary
and questions are included,
along with a glossary and
writer’s biographies.   

0 521 37736 6  
80 pp.

Paperback
£7.75

0 521 40959 4
84 pp.

Paperback
£7.75

01223 361458

*Cambridge Latin Texts
Handbooks are available

from the Cambridge
School Classics Project.

Pliny:
Selections from Pliny’s
Letters  
Editors: M. B. Fisher,
M. R. Griffin   
0 521 20298 1
80 pp. 2 maps   
Paperback
£6.95
*Handbook
£12.65   

Tacitus:
Selections from Agricola
Editor: D. E. Soulsby   
0 521 20308 2
40 pp. 2 maps   
Paperback
£5.75

Virgil:
Selections from Aeneid II 
Editor: C. H. Craddock   
0 521 20827 0
32 pp.
Paperback
£5.95
*Handbook
£8.40   

Selections from Aeneid IV 
Editor: J. V. Muir   
0 521 21581 1
84 pp. 1 map   
Paperback
£6.75   
*Handbook
£8.05   

Selections from Aeneid VI  
Editor: Anne Haward   
0 521 28694 8
64 pp. 1 map   
Paperback
£6.75
*Handbook
£7.55

Cambridge Latin Texts

Homer:
The Iliad 
Michael Silk     
122 pp.
0 521 31302 3
Paperback
£9.95   

The Odyssey
Jasper Griffin   
0 521 31043 1
128 pp.
Paperback
£10.95

Virgil:
The Aeneid
K. W. Gransden
0 521 31157 8
128 pp.
Paperback
£9.95  

Aeschylus:
The Oresteia
Simon Goldhill
0 521 40853 9
144 pp.
Paperback
£9.95 

Landmarks of World Literature
General Editor: J. P. Stern
A series of companions to key works of world
literature for the student and general reader.

See page 14

For details on The Cambridge
Companion to Virgil.

Your next step

Ordering
Order today using the form at
the centre of this catalogue.

Evaluating 
Order inspection copies 
using the card at the 
centre of this catalogue.

Demonstration 
Please see the information 
on page 17.



Reading Latin and Greek 13+

13Reading Latin and Greek

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

The World of Athens
An account of the history and 
culture of fifth century Athens for
sixth-formers, university students
and adults. It is essential for all
users of Reading Greek.

0 521 27389 7
432 pp.

Illustrated 
Paperback

£18.95

Reading Greek Text
0 521 21976 0
200 pp.
illustrated  
Paperback
£13.95   

Reading Greek 
Teacher’s Notes  
0 521 31872 6
240 pp.
Paperback
£18.95

Independent Study
Guide
0 521 47863 4
360 pp.
Paperback
£17.95

Grammar, Vocabulary
and Exercises

0 521 21977 9
374 pp.
Paperback
£17.95   

A Greek Anthology
An ideal first reader in
Ancient Greek.
0 521 00026 2
202 pp.
illustrated
Paperback
£14.95

New Testament Greek
0 521 65447 5
228 pp.
Paperback
£14.95

Morphology Charts   

Grammar reference packs
0 521 22052 1
Pack
£9.95
Firm order only

Speaking Greek 

Cassette
A talk on the Ancient Greek
alphabet, followed by
dramatic extracts from
Reading Greek.   
0 521 23913 3
£16.50 + VAT
Firm order only

The Intellectual
Revolution   
Selections from Euripides,
Thucydides and Plato.
0 521 22461 6
160 pp.
illustrated 
Paperback
£14.95

A World of Heroes   
Selections from Homer,
Herodotus and Sophocles.
0 521 22462 4
152 pp.
illustrated 
Paperback
£14.95

The Triumph of Odysseus
Homer’s Odyssey Books 
21 and 22
The complete Greek text of
Books 21 and 22 with a
running vocabulary, notes,
and a learning vocabulary.
0 521 46587 7
104 pp.
illustrated
Paperback
£14.95

Greek Vocabulary   
0 521 23277 5
56 pp.
Paperback
£8.95   

Reading Greek
Joint Association of Classical Teachers’ 
Greek Course   
Drawing on carefully graded original source
material, Reading Greek is for beginners in
the final years of secondary school, in colleges
and universities, and in adult education.

Reading Latin Text
0 521 28623 9
176 pp.
72 half-tones
5 maps
Paperback
£13.95  

Reading Latin
Grammar, Vocabulary
and Exercises

0 521 28622 0
640 pp.
Paperback
£19.95   

An Independent Study
Guide to Reading Latin
Peter Jones
0 521 65373 8
290 pp.
Paperback
£15.95

Reading Latin
Peter Jones, Keith Sidwell
Ideal for older school students, under-
graduates and adults wishing to renew their
acquaintance with Latin. It encourages the
reading of continuous texts from the start,
offering stage by stage translation assistance,
and developing an appreciation of the
influence of Latin upon European culture
from Antiquity to the present.

new

The World of Rome 
An Introduction to Roman 
Culture
Peter Jones and
Keith Sidwell (Eds.)

‘With 400 richly illustrated
pages, it is the most up-to-
date general introduction
to Roman life, history and
culture available.’

The Daily Telegraph

0 521 38600 4
423 pp.

Illustrated
Paperback

£18.95



Background Books13+

14 Background Books

Our Greek and Latin Roots   
James Morwood, Mark Warman   
A simple introduction to the
important part Latin and Greek
have played in the shaping of
Western thought and culture,
and in the pattern of the words
and structures of the English
language.   

The Roman Engineers   
L. A. Hamey, J. A. Hamey   

Available while stocks last.

The Roman Army   
John Wilkes   
An analysis of the imperial
army of about A.D. 100.   

Pompeii   
Ian Andrews   

The Parthenon   
Susan Woodford   
An account of how the 
Parthenon was built.

Learning Latin Through
Mythology   
Jayne I. Hanlin, Beverly E.
Lichtenstein   
This book uses mythology to
capture the interest and
imagination of primary or
preparatory school pupils so
that they will want to know
more about Latin and the
classical world. 

Learning Latin Through
Mythology retells well-known
myths, first in English, then in
simpler Latin with guiding
illustrations, followed by
exercises and activities suited
to this age group.   

0 521 37841 9
64 pp.

Paperback
£6.25  

0 521 22511 6
48 pp.

illustrated   
Paperback

£7.95

0 521 07243 3
48 pp.

illustrated   
Paperback

£7.95  

0 521 20973 0
48 pp.

illustrated   
Paperback

£7.95

0 521 22629 5
48 pp.

illustrated   
Paperback

£7.95

0 521 39779 0
64 pp.

Paperback
£7.50

The Roman World  
From Republic to Empire   
Peter Mantin, Richard Pulley  
This book gives pupils an
insight into how the Roman
Empire expanded, how it was
threatened by the rise of
Christianity and how it
collapsed in the fifth century
A.D. There is particular
emphasis on the influence of
the Romans in Britain.

0 521 40608 0
80 pp. illustrated

Paperback
£9.25

The Cambridge
Companion to Greek
Tragedy 
Editor: P. E. Easterling

Presents Greek tragedy in
the context of modern
reading, criticism and
performance.

As a resource for
teachers, it is
invaluable …
Where else can
such a wealth be
found in one
volume on
tragedy?’

J A C T Review

0 521 42351 1
410 pp.
illustrated
Paperback
£15.95
Firm order only

The Cambridge
Companion to Ovid
Edited by Philip Hardie

In this companion to one of
the greatest writers of
classical antiquity – and
arguably the single most
influential ancient poet for
post-classical literature and
culture – leading authorities
provide essential information
about Ovid, his individual
works and his influence on
later literature and art,
together with exciting new
critical approaches.
0 521 77281 8
424 pp.
Hardback
£47.50

0 521 77528 0
Paperback
£15.95

The Cambridge
Companion to Virgil
Editor: Charles Martindale

An indispensable guide for
anyone seeking a fuller
understanding of an author
critical to so many
disciplines.

‘… highly successful
for both a specialist
and non-specialist
audience. Classical
scholars will find
much to think
about … and their
students will find
[this] invaluable.’

The Times Literary

Supplement

0 521 49885 6
388 pp.
25 half-tones   
Paperback
£15.95
Firm order only

The Cambridge Companions



Background Books 13+

15Background Books

Greek Theatre Performance
An Introduction
David Wiles
David Wiles introduces ancient
Greek theatre and Athenian
cultural life in a book specially
written for students and
enthusiasts. It assumes no
prior knowledge of the ancient
world and illustrates how the
plays were performed and
what can be learned from and
achieved by performances of
the plays today.

Mosaics of the Greek 
and Roman World
Katherine M. D. Dunbabin
This is the first major study of
the art of mosaic in antiquity.
Covering over a thousand
years through an area from
Britain to Syria and beautifully
illustrated with over 350
photographs, it studies the
technical aspects and social
implications of mosaics as
domestic and public decoration.

Who Needs Greek?
Contests in the Cultural History
of Hellenism
Simon Goldhill
Does Greek matter? To whom
and why? This lively, illustrated,
interdisciplinary study focuses
on moments when passionate
conflicts about Greek and
Greek-ness have erupted in
the modern and ancient
worlds, ranging from ancient
Greece through the
Renaissance to modernist
opera. It takes reception
studies in an exciting new
direction.

0 521 81228 3
334 pp.

Hardback
£45.00

0 521 01176 0
Paperback

£15.95

New in paperback
0 521 00230 3

380 pp.
Paperback

£29.95

0 521 64027 X 
256 pp.

Hardback 
£45.00

0 521 64857 2 
Paperback 

£16.95

01223 325588 01223 325152 educustserve@cambridge.org

01223 325756 
Contact the Humanities and
Social Sciences Marketing
Department for details of 

titles on pages 13–15.

The Cambridge Illustrated
History of Ancient Greece
Editor: Paul Cartledge

‘As an introduction for the
sophisticated adult reader
and a powerful stimulus for
the classicist, it is hard to see
how this book could be
bettered. At the price, 
it is a terrific bargain.’

Peter Jones, The Sunday Telegraph

Women in Ancient Greece
and Rome   
Michael Massey   
This thorough and provocative
account is an ideal resource
book for students following
courses in classical studies and
classical civilisation.

A Shorter History 
of Greek Art   
Martin Robertson
The shorter work of the two
volume set A History of Greek
Art, intended for a general
readership.

0 521 28084 2
256 pp.

299 photographs,
1 plan, 1 map   

Paperback
£25.95

0 521 31807 6
48 pp.

Paperback
£6.25

0 521 52100 9
400 pp.

243 figures,
9 maps, 4 plans

Paperback 
£19.95

Firm order only

Your next step

Ordering
Order today using the form at
the centre of this catalogue.

Evaluating 
Order inspection copies 
using the card at the 
centre of this catalogue.

Demonstration 
Please see the information 
on page 17.



XXXXXXXXX

H
Hardie, Philip 15
Hamey, J. A. 14
Hamey, L. A. 14
Hanlin, Jayne I. 14
Harrison, John 10
Haward, Anne 12
Homer: The Iliad 12
Homer: The Odyssey 12

I
Intellectual Revolution, The 13

J
Joint Association of 

Classical Teachers 2,13
Jones, Peter 13

L
Landmarks of World Literature 12
Learning Latin Through Mythology14
Lichtenstein, Beverly E. 14
Livy: Stories of Rome 11
Lloyd, J. G. 11

M
McAuslan, Ian 10
Mantin, Peter 14
Martindale, Charles 14
Massey, Michael 15
Minimus 2, 3
Morphology Charts 13
Morwood, James 14
Mosaics of the Greek and 15

Roman World
Muir, J. V. 12

N
New Testament Greek 13
Nichols, Roger 11

O
Our Greek and Latin Roots 14

P
Parthenon, The 14
Phinney, Ed 3
Phinney, Mary Catherine 3
Pliny: A Selection of His Letters 11
Pliny: Selections from Pliny’s 

Letters 12
Pompeii (filmstrip) 8
Pompeii 14
Pulley, Richard 14

R
Reading Greek 13
Reading Latin 13
Robertson, Martin 15
Roman Army, The 14
Roman Britain (filmstrip) 8
Roman Engineers, The 14
Roman World, The 14
Rome (filmstrip) 8

S
Salvete! 3
Short Latin Stories 12
Shorter History of Greek Art, A 15
Sidwell, Keith 13
Silk, Michael 12
Sophocles: Ajax 10
Sophocles: Antigone 10
Sophocles: Oedipus Tyrannus 10
Sophocles: Philoctetes 10
Soulsby, D. E. 12
Speaking Greek 13
Stern, J. P. 12

T
Tacitus: Selections from Agricola 12
Tingay, Graham 11
Translations from Greek 

and Roman Authors 11
Triumph of Odysseus, The 13

V
Vesuvius and Other Latin Plays 12
Virgil: The Aeneid 12
Virgil: Selections from Aeneid II 12
Virgil: Selections from Aeneid IV 12
Virgil: Selections from Aeneid VI 12
Virgil: Selections from the Aeneid 11

W
Warman, Mark 14
Who Needs Greek? 15
Wiles, David 15
Wilkes, John 14
Women in Ancient Greece 

and Rome 15
Woodford, Susan 14
World of Athens, The 13
World of Heroes, A 13
World of Rome, The 13

A
Aeschylus: Agamemnon 10
Aeschylus: The Oresteia 12
Affleck, Judith 10
Alexander the Great: 

Selections from Arrian 11
Amor et Amicitia 12
Andrews, Ian 14

B
Bell, Barbara 2, 3
Bell, Patricia E. 12
Burnell, Dick 12

C
Cambridge Classical Filmstrips 8
Cambridge Companion 

to Greek Tragedy, The 14
Cambridge Companion 14

to Ovid, The
Cambridge Companion 

to Virgil, The 14
Cambridge Illustrated History 

of Ancient Greece, The 15
Cambridge Latin Anthology 9
Cambridge Latin Course 4–9
Cambridge Latin Grammar 9
Cambridge Latin Texts 12
Cambridge School 

Classics Project 4–8, 11, 12
Cambridge Translations 

from Greek Drama 10, 11
Cartledge, Paul 15
Craddock, C. H. 12

D
de May, Philip 10
Dunbabin, Katherine 15
Dunlop, Philip 12
Dutta, Shomit 10

E
Easterling, P. E. 14
Euripides: Bacchae 10
Euripides: Medea 10

F
Farrow, Stan 3
Fisher, M. B. 12
Franklin, David 10

G
Goldhill, Simon 12, 15
Grammar, Vocabulary 

and Exercises 13
Gransden, K. W. 12
Greek Anthology, A 13
Greek Theatre Performance 15
Greek Vocabulary 13
Greig, Clarence 11
Griffin, Jasper 12
Griffin, M. R. 12

16 Index



Bedfordshire, Buckinghamshire,
Cambridgeshire, Hertfordshire, Luton,
Milton Keynes, Northamptonshire

Claire Moss
phone/fax  01480 461640
mobile  07774 239096
email  cmoss@cambridge.org

Barking & Dagenham, Enfield, Essex,
Hackney, Haringey, Havering,
Newham, Norfolk, Redbridge,
Southend-on-Sea, Suffolk, Thurrock,
Waltham Forest

Judith Eeles
phone/fax  01284 704455
mobile  07899 843618
email  jeeles@cambridge.org

Cheshire, Dudley, Shropshire,
Staffordshire, Stoke on Trent, Telford &
Wreakin, Walsall, Wolverhampton,
Wrexham

Dawn Needham
phone/fax  01782 316433
mobile  07774 239107
email  dneedham@cambridge.org

Derby City, Derbyshire, Leicester City,
Leicestershire, Lincolnshire, North East
Lincolnshire, Nottingham City,
Nottinghamshire, Peterborough City,
Rutland

Barbara Orridge
phone/fax  01476 870299
mobile  07774 239098
email  borridge@cambridge.org

Anglesey, Blackpool, Conwy,
Denbighshire, Flintshire, Gwynedd, Isle
of Man, Knowsley, Lancashire,
Liverpool, Sefton, St Helens, Wirral

Kate Chow
phone/fax  0151 280 1049
mobile  07899 843621
email  kchow@cambridge.org

Blackburn with Darwin, Bolton, Bury,
Calderdale, Halton, Manchester,
Oldham, Rochdale, Salford, Stockport,
Tameside, Trafford, Warrington, Wigan

Joan Battersby
phone/fax  0161 976 1701
mobile  07774 239103
email  jbattersby@cambridge.org

Barnsley, Bradford, Doncaster, East
Riding of Yorkshire, Kingston Upon
Hull, Kirklees, Leeds, North
Lincolnshire, Rotherham, Sheffield,
Wakefield

Jill Yeardley
phone/fax  01484 606636
mobile  07774 239105
email jyeardley@cambridge.org

Cumbria, Darlington, Durham,
Gateshead, Hartlepool,
Middlesborough, Newcastle upon
Tyne, North Tyneside, North Yorkshire,
Northumberland, Redcar and
Cleveland, South Tyneside, Stockton
on Tees, Sunderland, York City

Jackie Kirman
phone/fax  01423 541624
mobile  07899 843617
email  jkirman@cambridge.org

Scotland

Barbara Orridge
phone/fax  01476 870299
mobile  07774 239098
email  borridge@cambridge.org

Northern Ireland

Brid Howard
phone/fax  028 9756 5126
mobile  07774 239109
email  bhoward@cambridge.org

Republic of Ireland

John Treacy
International Education Services
Weston Industrial Estate
Salmon Leap, Leixlip
County Kildare
phone/fax  01 6210310
fax  01 3210188

UK Sales Managers
Jonathan Midgley
phone/fax  01635 44711
mobile  07774 239114
email  jmidgley@cambridge.org

John Murray
phone  01223 325898
fax  01223 325573
mobile  07775 765388
email  jmurray@cambridge.org

Further Education
Guy Lane
phone/fax  01789 750142
mobile  07774 239141
email  glane@cambridge.org

International Schools
Jonathan Woods
Cambridge University Press
The Edinburgh Building
Cambridge, CB2 2RU, UK
phone  +44 1223 325014
fax  +44 1223 325573
email  jwoods@cambridge.org

Contact Your Cambridge Representative
Our professional team of Sales Representatives will be happy to talk
you through our resources, provide up-to-date information or sample
material, and prepare an individual quotation. This service is free of
charge, entirely without obligation and our Sales Representatives do
not receive commission. Our Representatives will be happy to visit
your school at a time convenient to you and your colleagues.

To make an appointment, contact your local Sales Representative
direct or phone our Education Information Line on 01223 325013.

Bath & North East Somerset, Bristol
City, Cornwall, Devon, Dorset,
Guernsey, Isles of Scilly, Jersey, North
Somerset, Plymouth City, Reading,
Somerset, South Gloucestershire,
Torbay, West Berkshire, West Somerset,
Wiltshire

Ruth Watson
phone/fax  0117 924 4343
mobile  07899 843620
email  rwatson@cambridge.org

Bournemouth, Bracknell Forest,
Brighton and Hove, Hampshire, Isle of
Wight, Poole, Portsmouth,
Southampton, Surrey, Sutton, West
Sussex, Wokingham

Leonore Sears
phone/fax  01273 400521
mobile  07899 843619
email  lsears@cambridge.org

Bexley, Bromley, Croydon, East Sussex,
Greenwich, Kent, Lambeth, Lewisham,
Medway, Southwark

Sarah Holton
phone/fax  01732 355649
mobile  07884 265374
email  sholton@cambridge.org

Barnet, Brent, Camden, City of London
Corp, Ealing, Hammersmith & Fulham,
Harrow, Hillingdon, Hounslow,
Islington, Kensington & Chelsea,
Kingston upon Thames, Merton,
Richmond upon Thames, Slough,
Tower Hamlets, Wandsworth,
Westminster, Windsor & Maidenhead

Karen Hearn
phone/fax 01727 875513
mobile  07774 239102
email  khearn@cambridge.org

Gloucestershire, Herefordshire, Powys,
South and West Wales, Swindon,
Worcestershire

Barbara Ramsden
phone/fax  01905 769066
mobile  07774 239113
email  bramsden@cambridge.org

Birmingham, Coventry, Oxfordshire,
Sandwell, Solihull, Warwickshire

Gill Ranson
phone/fax  01564 793843
mobile  07899 843616
email  granson@cambridge.org

1

17



Printed in the United Kingdom at the University Press, Cambridge

Cambridge University Press is a charitable

enterprise dedicated to raising standards 

in education. We provide quality books 

and resources that enable all teachers to 

implement best practice effectively and 

with confidence. Cambridge University Press 

is part of the University of Cambridge and 

is a not-for-profit organisation.

����������	��
�������



�����������	��
�������������

Visit our website for the latest information 
on Cambridge products, and access a range 
of downloadable material.

Get updates on our latest publishing.

View sample material from our main courses.

Try interactive exercises on screen.

Access additional resources for teachers, 

including free worksheets.

Download extra material to help with 

lesson planning and assessment.

Contact us to order catalogues or 

arrange for a Representative to call.

classics
2003


